
Restaurant
Bank
Retail

Of ce Showroom
Residential
Food Center

Retail
Retail
Hotel
Retail

8,500
7,500
10,000
16,000
7,000
12,000
17,000
17,500
67,000

285-325 UNITS
186,000

200-250 UNITS
100-150 UNITS

1.60
1.20

3.10
8.80

21.10
16.90
1.00 4,800

16.00
10.00

 

* Site plan is subject to change.

Apison Pike Conceptual Streetscape
NTS

C o l l e g e d a l e  S t a t i o n 

C O N C E P T U A L  S I T E  P L A N
C o l l e g e d a l e ,  T e n n e s s e e M a y  2 3 ,  2 0 1 4

N O R T H  A M E R I C A N
D E V E L O P M E N T  G R O U P

  Outparcel #     Use      Acres       Building Area (S.F.)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

K
J
I

L
M
N
O
P

R
Q

Retail

Residential
Residential
Retail

Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Bank

2.30
2.70
1.60
1.60
1.90

3.00

22,000
10,500
4,000
4,000

1.80 

1.60

2.50

COLLEGEDALE STATION CHATTANOOGA, TENNESSEE

North American Development Group
Suite One, 2851 John Street, Markham, Ontario  L3R 5R7
Main 905.477.9200  TF 1.866.563.9200  Fax 905.477.7390

This site plan is presented without warranty or representation of any kind and solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location of potential buildings as presently contemplated by the owner/landlord, but subject to change or cancellation at any time. 
Proposed building dimensions, locations, access, common areas and parking, existing or anticipated tenants and their locations and identities are all subject to cancellation or change at the owner’s/landlord’s sole discretion at any time.


